
NR Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 596

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Muslifah Zulkifli ATM 99 98 96 98 98 98 587 - 30 x GOLD

2 Haslisa Hamed ATM 100 98 100 95 97 96 586 - 30 x SILVER

3 Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim Pahang 98 100 97 94 99 96 584 - 28 x BRONZE

4 Aina Zahiran Pahang 96 97 97 98 98 98 584 - 26 x

5 Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi ATM 96 99 98 99 96 95 583 - 19 x

6 Mariani Rafali ATM 92 97 98 98 98 98 581 - 25 x

7 Nur Farah Afiqah Muhd. Taufekh Melaka 98 96 96 98 96 93 577 - 21 x

8 Juain Izni Zamil Selangor 97 96 96 94 97 95 575 - 35 x

9 Norfadhilah Ahmad Kamal Pahang 95 93 96 94 97 98 573 - 30 x

10 Nordalilah Abu Bakar PDRM 96 98 96 92 95 96 573 - 27 x

11 Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad Terengganu 93 93 95 96 95 94 566 - 19 x

12 Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul Hamid PDRM 93 95 92 97 97 92 566 - 12 x

13 Aida Natasya Md. Rasib Melaka 96 94 93 93 91 97 564 - 17 x

14 Safina Mohd. Salleh Sabah 96 95 88 92 94 95 560 - 18 x

15 Missy Jaafar ATM 94 95 90 95 91 95 560 - 12 x

16 Gladys Fong Yee Yng P. Pinang 93 93 95 88 93 94 556 - 16 x

17 Cynthia Anak Munan PDRM 89 93 94 91 92 92 551 - 11 x

18 Yong Aishah Meor Amri Selangor 91 93 91 89 95 91 550 - 11 x

19 Dhiya Atiqah Mad Zainan PDRM 89 92 94 94 91 90 550 - 5 x

20 Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim Terengganu 88 96 88 92 93 91 548 - 9 x

21 Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah Terengganu 92 79 91 92 93 93 540 - 10 x

22 Hazwani Mustaffa Selangor 91 86 92 92 88 89 538 - 8 x

23 Roslina Razali ATM 92 92 90 78 86 78 516 - 7 x

24 Nur Syaza Aqilah M. Azwi Terengganu 86 85 95 82 85 83 516 - 5 x

25 Hamim Amin ATM 84 88 81 82 79 85 499 - 0 x

26 Roihan Hanafi ATM 83 84 80 73 80 83 483 - 10 x

27 Suzi Othman ATM 27 39 46 54 59 61 286 - 0 x

28 Azlina Azizan ATM A B S E N T 0 - x

29 Munirah Abd. Rahim ATM A B S E N T 0 - x

30 Haliza Mohamed Khalilli ATM A B S E N T 0 - x
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Haslisa Hamed

Shahera Rahim Raja

Muslifah Zulkifli

1 2 3 4 5 6

ATM 295 295 294 292 291 289 1756 - 79 x GOLD

Muslifah Zulkifli 99 98 96 98 98 98 587 - 30 x

Haslisa Hamed 100 98 100 95 97 96 586 - 30 x

Nur Suryani Mohd. Taibi 96 99 98 99 96 95 583 - 19 x

PAHANG 289 290 290 286 294 292 1741 - 84 x SILVER

Nur Ayuni Farhana Abd. Halim 98 100 97 94 99 96 584 - 28 x

Aina Zahiran 96 97 97 98 98 98 584 - 26 x

Norfadhilah Ahmad Kamal 95 93 96 94 97 98 573 - 30 x

PDRM 278 286 282 280 284 280 1690 - 50 x BRONZE

Nordalilah Abu Bakar 96 98 96 92 95 96 573 - 27 x

Dayang Hanidah Awang Abdul Hamid 93 95 92 97 97 92 566 - 12 x

Cynthia Anak Munan 89 93 94 91 92 92 551 - 11 x

SELANGOR 279 275 279 275 280 275 1663 - 54 x

Juain Izni Zamil 97 96 96 94 97 95 575 - 35 x

Yong Aishah Meor Amri 91 93 91 89 95 91 550 - 11 x

Hazwani Mustaffa 91 86 92 92 88 89 538 - 8 x

TERENGGANU 273 268 274 280 281 278 1654 - 38 x

Syarifah Aesyah Kamilah Sayed Ahmad 93 93 95 96 95 94 566 - 19 x

Nur Alya Taqiyyah Nor Rahim 88 96 88 92 93 91 548 - 9 x

Nur Aqasha Damia Abdullah 92 79 91 92 93 93 540 - 10 x

FRI 6 SEPTEMBER 2013 START TIME 11:00

FINAL RESULT
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